
For public transport information 
phone 0871 200 22 33

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays 
Calls cost 10p a minute plus network extras

This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

Bus

Operated by

High Peak

394

27 April 2014

Stepping Hill
Hazel Grove
High Lane
Hawk Green
Marple
Marple Bridge
Charlesworth
Gamesley
Dinting Vale
Glossop

From 27 April
394
On Mondays to Fridays the following 
journeys are retimed:  
1541 and 1738 from Glossop  
1638 from Stepping Hill

PO Box 429, Manchester, M60 1HX
©Transport for Greater Manchester  14-0356–G394–5000–0314



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0871 200 22 33 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
High Peak
Aspincroft Garage, Town End
Chapel-en-le-Frith, High Peak, SK23 0NU
Telephone 01298 812204

Travelshops
Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm
Saturday 8am to 5.30pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2014
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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Key
  Bus route
  Train line
  Direction of travel
  Bus station/connection point
  Train station
 H Hospital
  Terminus394



Stepping Hill — Hazel Grove — Marple — Glossop 394

Mondays to Fridays 
         SH
Stepping Hill Hospital  0730  0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1650 1738
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun  0736  0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1656 1744
High Lane, Horse Shoe Inn  0742  0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1702 1750
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel  0747  0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1707 1755
Marple, Hibbert Lane  0751 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1711 1759
Marple Bridge, Norfolk Arms  0757 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1717 1805
Lane Ends Inn  0801 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1721 1809
Chisworth, Bus Shelter  0806 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1726 1814
George and Dragon  0809 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1729 1817
Gamesley, Edale Crescent 0729 0813 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1733 1821
Gamesley, Youlgrave Crescent 0731 0815 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1735 1823
Glossop, Market Hall 0745 0825 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1745 1833
 a
 

Saturdays 
Stepping Hill Hospital  0938   1738 
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun  0944  1744 
High Lane, Horse Shoe Inn 0800 0950  1750 
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0805 0955  1755 
Marple, Hibbert Lane 0809 0959 and 1759 
Marple Bridge, Norfolk Arms 0815 1005 every 1805 
Lane Ends Inn 0819 1009 hour 1809 
Chisworth, Bus Shelter 0824 1014 until 1814 
George and Dragon 0827 1017  1817 
Gamesley, Edale Crescent 0830 1021  1821     
Gamesley, Youlgrave Crescent 0832 1023  1823 
Glossop,  Market Hall 0840 1033  1833 
 
Bus 394 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
Bus 394 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester and Derbyshire County Council on Saturdays    
SH – School holidays only 
a – Runs via Simmondley and continues to Chapel High School on schooldays as 69A. Through fares available 
 
 



Glossop — Marple — Hazel Grove — Stepping Hill 394

Mondays to Fridays 
         b
Glossop, Market Hall 0640 0800 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1555 1638 1748 
Gamesley, Edale Crescent 0649 0812 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1607 1648 1758 
Gamesley, Youlgrave Crescent 0650 0813 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1608 1649  1759 
George and Dragon 0653 0817 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1612 1653 1803 
Chisworth, Hunters Inn 0656 0820 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1615 1656 1806 
Lane Ends Inn 0700 0825 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1619 1700 1810 
Marple Bridge, Norfolk Arms 0704 0829 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1623 1704 1814 
Marple, Hibbert Lane 0710 0835 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1629 1710 1818 
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0714 0839 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1633 1714 1822 
High Lane, Horse Shoe Inn 0719 0844 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1638 1719 1826 
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0725 0850 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1644 1725 1831 
Stepping Hill Hospital 0730 0901 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1649 1730 1835 
 

Saturdays
 

Glossop, Market Hall 0938   1638  
Gamesley, Edale Crescent 0948  1648      
Gamesley, Youlgrave Crescent 0949  1649  
George and Dragon 0953  1653  
Chisworth, Hunters Inn 0955 and 1655  
Lane Ends Inn 1000 every 1700  
Marple Bridge, Norfolk Arms 1004 hour 1704  
Marple, Hibbert Lane 1010 until 1710  
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 1014  1714  
High Lane, Horse Shoe Inn 1019  1719  
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 1025  1725  
Stepping Hill Hospital 1030  1730  
 
Bus 394 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
Bus 394 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester and Derbyshire County Council on Saturdays    
b – Starts from Chapel High School on schooldays as 69A. Through fares available. Also runs via Simmondley 


